
IBA Youth Men´s & Women´s World Championships 2022

19.11.2022 18:59

UPDATED

Daily Schedule

2022-11-19 15:30:00

Order Bout Start
Time Weight Category Corner Name Winner Decision

- Results

ResultNOC

SESSION 14A

1 289 15:31:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN CIRKOVIC SARA

MORENO CASTILLO SHEYLA

RED

BLUE

SRB

MEX

RED WP 5:0

Referee CRO RAMAJ NAIM Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

TUN

ARG

KAZ

ESP

UAE

BOUHLEL SARAH

SERVIDE ROBERTO

ALTAYEV ALISHER

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

ALWALI SULTAN

30:24

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

2 290 15:46:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN VOLLMANN JESSICA

JONES EBONY

RED

BLUE

GER

ENG

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee EST PETERSON JAKOV Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

FIN

UAE

CRO

SWE

BOUVET EMMANUEL

MUSTONEN JARNO

ALWALI SULTAN

RAMAJ NAIM

PALMEN CHRISTER

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

3 291 16:01:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN TAMANNA TAMANNA

JARVINEN PIA

RED

BLUE

IND

FIN

RED RSC R1 0:19

Referee GER KUSMAUL HOLGER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

ARG

HUN

ESP

UAE

ALTAYEV ALISHER

SERVIDE ROBERTO

SZUCS VERONIKA

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

ALWALI SULTAN

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

4 292 16:16:00 LIGHT FLY (48-50KG) YOUTH WOMEN TONEGAWA JUNI

KINSELLA CAOIMHE

RED

BLUE

JPN

IRL

RED WP 4:1

Referee TUN BOUHLEL SARAH Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

BUL

ARG

FIN

KAZ

UAE

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

SERVIDE ROBERTO

MUSTONEN JARNO

ALTAYEV ALISHER

ALWALI SULTAN

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

30:27

5 293 16:31:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN ROZDOLSKYI DENYS

SAKAI YUTA

RED

BLUE

UKR

JPN

BLUE RSC R2 0:02

Referee FRA BOUVET EMMANUEL Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

EST

UAE

ARG

TUN

SCO

PETERSON JAKOV

ALWALI SULTAN

SERVIDE ROBERTO

BOUHLEL SARAH

RAI RAVI

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

6 294 16:46:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN BONILLA ANDREY

EMAM ABDALLAH SAIED NASSER ....

RED

BLUE

MEX

EGY

RED WP 5:0

Referee UAE ALWALI SULTAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

CRO

HUN

ESP

EST

BOUVET EMMANUEL

RAMAJ NAIM

SZUCS VERONIKA

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

PETERSON JAKOV

30:26

30:25

30:26

30:27

30:26
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SESSION 14A

7 295 17:01:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN BRIL DENIS

AYVAZYAN GOR

RED

BLUE

GER

GEO

BLUE WP 1:4

Referee SWE PALMEN CHRISTER Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FIN

ESP

FRA

KAZ

BUL

MUSTONEN JARNO

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

BOUVET EMMANUEL

ALTAYEV ALISHER

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

8 296 17:16:00 BANTAM (51-54KG) YOUTH MEN ERAZO CHACHA RICHARD JAHIR

LAI YAN-LIN

RED

BLUE

ECU

TPE

BLUE WP 0:4

Referee SCO RAI RAVI Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

CRO

GER

BUL

SWE

EST

RAMAJ NAIM

KUSMAUL HOLGER

KAVAKLIEVA MARIA

PALMEN CHRISTER

PETERSON JAKOV

26:28

25:29

25:29

27:27

26:28

9 297 17:31:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN BUZA RAFAEL

MKRTCHYAN ARTUR

RED

BLUE

HUN

ARM

RED WP 5:0

Referee FIN MUSTONEN JARNO Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FRA

CRO

ESP

SWE

GER

BOUVET EMMANUEL

RAMAJ NAIM

ROMERO HERNANDEZ ..JO ....

PALMEN CHRISTER

KUSMAUL HOLGER

30:27

30:25

30:27

30:26

30:27

10 298 17:46:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN CROCKLEM DEDRICK DESHAWN

YAROVYI OLEKSANDR

RED

BLUE

USA

UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee HUN SZUCS VERONIKA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

KAZ

FRA

UAE

TUN

ARG

ALTAYEV ALISHER

BOUVET EMMANUEL

ALWALI SULTAN

BOUHLEL SARAH

SERVIDE ROBERTO

29:28

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

11 299 18:01:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN KAKULOV MAMEDOVA ENRIQUE

VANSHAJ VANSHAJ

RED

BLUE

ESP

IND

BLUE WP 0:5

Referee BUL KAVAKLIEVA MARIA Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

UAE

ARG

CRO

EST

KAZ

ALWALI SULTAN

SERVIDE ROBERTO

RAMAJ NAIM

PETERSON JAKOV

ALTAYEV ALISHER

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

27:30

12 300 18:16:00 LIGHT WELTER (60-63.5KG) YOUTH MEN LIVAZA OMAR

ROEKPIJIT SUPHAROEK

RED

BLUE

KGZ

THA

RED RSC R3 0:08

Referee ESP
ROMERO HERNANDEZ JOSE
JUAN Judge 1

Judge 2

Judge 3

Judge 4

Judge 5

FIN

GER

FRA

SWE

HUN

MUSTONEN JARNO

KUSMAUL HOLGER

BOUVET EMMANUEL

PALMEN CHRISTER

SZUCS VERONIKA

20:18

20:18

20:18

20:17

20:18
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